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Taberna Master Homeowners Association, Inc. - Boleyn Creek

Period Through: 12/31/2017

Assets
Cash-Operating

1010 - Alliance Bank Operating
Cash-Operating Total

Cash-Replacement
1020 - Alliance Bank Money Market
Cash-Replacement Total

Accounts Receivable
1200 - Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable Total

Assets Total
Liabilities and Equity
Current Liabilities
2001 - Accounts Payable-Doc Proc Fee
2100 - Prepaid Assessments
Current Liabilities Total
Equity
3000 - Replacement Fund
Equity Total
Fund Balance
Net Income

Liabilities & Equity Total

Balance Sheet

$9,084.92
$9,084.92

$9,929.73
$9,929.73

$40.00
$40.00

$25.00
$285.01
$310.01

$9,929.73
$9,929.73
$6,518.03

$2,296.88

$19,054.65

$19,054.65
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