Taberna Master Homeowners Association, Inc. - Boleyn Creek Balance Sheet Period Through: 12/31/2017

Liabilities & Equity Total		\$19,054.65
Net Income	\$2,296.88	
Fund Balance	\$6,518.03	
Equity 3000 - Replacement Fund Equity Total	\$9,929.73 \$9,929.73	
Liabilities and Equity Current Liabilities 2001 - Accounts Payable-Doc Proc Fee 2100 - Prepaid Assessments Current Liabilities Total	\$25.00 \$285.01 \$310.01	
Assets Total		\$19,054.65
Accounts Receivable 1200 - Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable Total	\$40.00 \$40.00	
Cash-Replacement 1020 - Alliance Bank Money Market Cash-Replacement Total	\$9,929.73 \$9,929.73	
Assets Cash-Operating 1010 - Alliance Bank Operating Cash-Operating Total	\$9,084.92 \$9,084.92	